ISindicato dos Bancarios Sul e Ilhas

_

1 Manga Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 07-04-2018 09:33 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:02.162 +5.824 10:19:02.644 10 1:02.273 +4.421 10:26:14.891
(16) Jose Feliciano 6 1:01.413 +5.075 10:20:04.057 1 59.615 +1.763 10:27:14.506
1 1:11.828 +16.420 10:14:57.607 7 1:00.172 +3.834 10:21:04.229 12 59.570 +1.718 10:28:14.076
2 1:03.247 +7.839 10:16:00.854 8 59.218 +2.880 10:22:03.447 13 57.852 - 10:29:11.928
3 1:01.036 +5.628 10:17:01.890 9 58.290 +1.952 10:23:01.737
4 59.690 +4.282 10:18:01.580 10 58.395 +2.057 10:24:00.132 (4) Paulo Santos
5 59.759 +4.351 10:19:01.339 1 58.161 +1.823 10:24:58.293 1 1:10.628 +12.657 10:15:12.923
6 58.629 +3.221 10:19:59.968 12 57.681 +1.343 10:25:55.974 2 1:03.109 +5.138 10:16:16.032
7 57.892 1+2.484 10:20:57.860 13 57.544 +1.206 10:26:53.518 3 1:01.981 +4.010 10:17:18.013
8 59.923 +4.515 10:21:57.783 14 56.898 +0.560 10:27:50.416 4 1:00.244 +2.273 10:18:18.257
9 3:33.106 +2:37.698 10:25:30.889 15 56.338 - 10:28:46.754 5 59.895 +1.924 10:19:18.152
10 57.602 +2.194 10:26:28.491 6 58.845 +0.874 10:20:16.997
1 56.623 +1.215 10:27:25.114 (28) Luis Simées 7 59.568 +1.597 10:21:16.565
12 56.862 +1.454 10:28:21.976 1 1:10.975 +14.311 10:14:57.540 8 58.745 +0.774 10:22:15.310
13 55.408 - 10:29:17.384 2 1:07.855 +11.191 10:16:05.395 9 1:03.092 +5.121 10:23:18.402
3 1:03.872 +7.208 10:17:09.267 10 58.690 +0.719 10:24:17.092
(23) Octavio Rodrigues 4 1:03.185 +6.521 10:18:12.452 1 57.971 - 10:25:15.063
1 1:09.621 +13.801 10:15:10.892 5 1:01.665 +5.001 10:19:14.117 12 58.883 +0.912 10:26:13.946
2 1:02.674 +6.854 10:16:13.566 6 1:01.407 +4.743 10:20:15.524 13 58.528 +0.557 10:27:12.474
3 1:00.846 +5.026 10:17:14.412 7 1:01.201 +4.537 10:21:16.725 14 58.581 +0.610 10:28:11.055
4 59.695 +3.875 10:18:14.107 8 59.991 +3.327 10:22:16.716 15 57.992 +0.021 10:29:09.047
5 1:00.496 +4.676 10:19:14.603 9 58.984 +2.320 10:23:15.700
6 1:01.192 +5.372 10:20:15.795 10 59.484 +2.820 10:24:15.184 (20) Fernando Trinca
7 58.812 +2.992 10:21:14.607 " 58.848 +2.184 10:25:14.032 1 1:14.608 +15.558 10:14:58.594
8 57.930 +2.110 10:22:12.537 12 58.194 +1.530 10:26:12.226 2 1:10.004 +10.954 10:16:08.598
9 59.339 +3.519 10:23:11.876 13 57.757 +1.093 10:27:09.983 3 1:07.525 +8.475 10:17:16.123
10 58.500 +2.680 10:24:10.376 14 57.153 +0.489 10:28:07.136 4 1:09.963 +10.913 10:18:26.086
1 57.235 +1.415 10:25:07.611 15 56.664 - 10:29:03.800 5 1:05.313 +6.263 10:19:31.399
12 56.648 +0.828 10:26:04.259 6 1:05.193 +6.143 10:20:36.592
13 55.872 +0.052 10:27:00.131 (35) Renato Cardoso 7 1:04.373 +5.323 10:21:40.965
14 56.756 +0.936 10:27:56.887 1 1:11.318 +14.586 10:15:14.415 8 1:03.409 +4.359 10:22:44.374
15 55.820 - 10:28:52.707 2 1:03.530 +6.798 10:16:17.945 9 1:03.623 +4.573 10:23:47.997
3 1:01.768 +5.036 10:17:19.713 10 1:01.979 +2.929 10:24:49.976
(13) Luis Mendes 4 1:00.952 +4.220 10:18:20.665 1 1:05.602 +6.552 10:25:55.578
1 1:01.391 +5.413 10:21:56.770 5 59.836 +3.104 10:19:20.501 12 1:01.364 +2.314 10:26:56.942
2 58.857 +2.879 10:22:55.627 6 1:00.962 +4.230 10:20:21.463 13 1:00.001 +0.951 10:27:56.943
3 58.226 1+2.248 10:23:53.853 7 59.722 +2.990 10:21:21.185 14 59.050 - 10:28:55.993
4 57.372 +1.394 10:24:51.225 8 1:00.216 +3.484 10:22:21.401
5 57.009 +1.031 10:25:48.234 9 58.430 +1.698 10:23:19.831 (3) Luis Duarte
6 57.096 +1.118 10:26:45.330 10 58.239 +1.507 10:24:18.070 1 1:15.320 +15.812 10:14:56.027
7 55.978 - 10:27:41.308 11 57.989 +1.257 10:25:16.059 2 1:08.524 +9.016 10:16:04.551
8 56.317 +0.339 10:28:37.625 12 59.036 +2.304 10:26:15.095 3 1:07.200 +7.692 10:17:11.751
9 56.658 +0.680 10:29:34.283 13 59.766 +3.034 10:27:14.861 4 1:05.208 +5.700 10:18:16.959
14 57.109 +0.377 10:28:11.970 5 1:03.380 +3.872 10:19:20.339
(21) Carlos Gongalves 15 56.732 - 10:29:08.702 6 1:03.207 +3.699 10:20:23.546
1 1:14.864 +18.697 10:14:56.795 7 1:02.295 +2.787 10:21:25.841
2 1:07.429 +11.262 10:16:04.224 (7) Sergio Monteiro 8 1:02.654 +3.146 10:22:28.495
3 1:02.972 +6.805 10:17:07.196 1 1:09.778 +12.022 10:21:47.226 9 1:02.511 +3.003 10:23:31.006
4 1:02.206 +6.039 10:18:09.402 2 1:01.411 +3.655 10:22:48.637 10 1:02.064 +2.556 10:24:33.070
5 1:00.796 +4.629 10:19:10.198 3 1:01.571 +3.815 10:23:50.208 11 1:01.563 +2.055 10:25:34.633
6 1:00.342 +4.175 10:20:10.540 4 1:00.023 +2.267 10:24:50.231 12 1:00.841 +1.333 10:26:35.474
7 1:00.371 +4.204 10:21:10.911 5 1:00.360 +2.604 10:25:50.591 13 1:00.170 +0.662 10:27:35.644
8 1:00.106 +3.939 10:22:11.017 6 58.553 +0.797 10:26:49.144 14 59.508 - 10:28:35.152
9 1:00.088 +3.921 10:23:11.105 7 58.209 +0.453 10:27:47.353 15 1:00.208 +0.700 10:29:35.360
10 59.929 +3.762 10:24:11.034 8 57.756 - 10:28:45.109
11 58.473 +2.306 10:25:09.507 (14) Jose Vinhas
12 57.044 +0.877 10:26:06.551 (2) Miguel Viriato 1 1:37.964 +37.676 10:15:22.978
13 56.673 +0.506 10:27:03.224 1 1:13.231 +15.379 10:16:46.023 2 1:08.755 +8.467 10:16:31.733
14 56.808 +0.641 10:28:00.032 2 1:06.201 +8.349 10:17:52.224 3 1:08.931 +8.643 10:17:40.664
15 56.167 - 10:28:56.199 3 1:05.558 +7.706 10:18:57.782 4 1:07.508 +7.220 10:18:48.172
4 1:04.205 +6.353 10:20:01.987 5 1:06.752 +6.464 10:19:54.924
(12) Anténio Silva 5 1:03.620 +5.768 10:21:05.607 6 1:05.405 +5.117 10:21:00.329
1 1:10.291 +13.953 10:14:49.887 6 1:02.920 +5.068 10:22:08.527 7 1:04.632 +4.344 10:22:04.961
2 1:05.405 +9.067 10:15:55.292 7 1:02.050 +4.198 10:23:10.577 8 1:08.655 +8.367 10:23:13.616
3 1:03.232 +6.894 10:16:58.524 8 1:01.945 +4.093 10:24:12.522 9 1:03.106 +2.818 10:24:16.722
4 1:01.958 +5.620 10:18:00.482 9 1:00.096 +2.244 10:25:12.618 10 1:03.086 +2.798 10:25:19.808
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1 Manga Euroindy 0,880 Km
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Practice

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

1 1:01.639 +1.351 10:26:21.447

12 1:00.846 +0.558 10:27:22.293

13 1:00.344 +0.056 10:28:22.637

14 1:00.288 - 10:29:22.925

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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